
HEMNANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
 

For classes Nursery to 12 

Examination Pattern 

 

 

 Tentative Dates for UT1 ( X and XII) : 6th May to 15th May 2024 

 Tentative Dates for UT1 (III to IX & XI): 29th July to 06th August 2024 

 Tentative Dates for Mid Term Examination 

(All Classes): 09th September to 24nd September 2024 

 Tentative Dates for UT- 2 (X& XII):                              05th  November to 12th November  

 Tentative Dates for UT2 (III to IX & XI) : 02nd December to 09th December 2024 

 Tentative Dates for Pre-board exam (X & XII) : 02nd December to 16th December 2024 

 Tentative Dates for Annual Examination(IX & XI): 10th February to 25th February 2025 

 Tentative Dates for Annual Examination(III-VIII): 24th February to 12th March 2025 
 
 
 

Schedule of UTs (Nursery to II) 2024-2025 
 

UNIT TEST 1 (Nursery to II) 2024-2025 
Date /Day Nursery PREP I II 

08/07/24,Monday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft 

15/07/24,Monday English Maths English Maths 

22/07/24,Monday Maths Hindi Maths Hindi 

29/07/24,Monday Hindi English Hindi English 

 

UNIT TEST 2 (Nursery to II) 2024-2025 

Date /Day Nursery PREP I II 

04/11/24,Monday Art &craft Art & Craft Art &Craft Art & Craft 

11/11/24,Monday English Maths English Maths 

18/11/24,Monday Maths Hindi Maths Hindi 

25/11/24,Monday Hindi English Hindi English 

 
 
 

UNIT TEST 3 (Nursery to II) 2024-2025 
Date /Day Nursery PREP I II 
17/02/25,Monday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft 

24/02/25,Monday English Maths English Maths 

03/03/25,Monday Maths Hindi Maths Hindi 

10/03/25,Monday Hindi English Hindi English 

 


